
EREV YOM KIPPUR
Tuesday, October 4 
Mincha • 2PM
Kol Nidre • 6PM*
*Please arrive by 5:45PM

YOM KIPPUR
Wednesday, October 5 
Morning Services • 8AM
Yizkor Memorial Service • 11:30AM
Mincha & Neilah Service • 4:30PM
Yom Kippur Ends • 7:16PM
•
EREV SUCCOT
Sunday, October 9
Evening Services • 6PM
Followed by Dinner
•
SUCCOT
Monday, October 10
Morning Services • 9AM
Followed by Buffet Luncheon
Evening Services • 6PM
Followed by Dinner
•
Tuesday, October 11
Morning Services • 9AM
Followed by Kiddush Luncheon
Hosted by Sisterhood
Yom Tov Ends • 7:07PM
•
Friday, October 14
Evening Services • 6PM
Followed by Dinner
Hosted by the Youth Enrichment Center
•
Shabbat October 15
Morning Services • 9AM
Followed by Buffet Luncheon
Hosted by Young Couples
Shabbat Ends • 7PM
•
HOSHANAH RABBAH
Sunday, October 16
Morning Services • 8AM
Followed by Breakfast
Evening Services • 6PM
Followed by Dinner
Hosted by Men's Club
•
SHEMINI ATZERET 
Monday, October 17
Morning Services • 9AM
Yizkor • 10:30AM
Followed by Kiddush Luncheon
Evening Services • 6PM
•
SIMCHAT TORAH
Tuesday, October 18
Morning Services • 8:30AM
Evening Services • 6PM
Yom Tov Ends • 6:53PM

HIGH 
HOLY
DAYS

SELICHOT
Saturday, September 17 • 10:30PM
•
ROSH HASHANAH 
Sunday, September 25
Evening Services • 6:30PM
Followed by Dinner
•
ROSH HASHANAH
Monday, September 26 • First Day 
Morning Services • 7:45AM
Rabbi Arthur Schneier
Chief Cantor Yitzchak Meir Helfgot
Maestro Russell Ger
Park East Synagogue Choir
•
Parallel Services • 8:30AM
Sermon: Rabbi Elchanan Poupko
Cantor Laivi Freudlich
Sephardic Services • 9:30AM
Children Services • Toby • 11AM
Junior Congregation • Donny • 11AM
YEC Shofar Program • Tent • 12:30PM
Tashlich • 71st St. & East River • 4:45PM
with Rabbi David Flatto
Evening Services • 6:30PM
•
Tuesday, September 27 • Second Day
Morning Services • 7:45AM
Rabbi Arthur Schneier
Sermon: Rabbi David Flatto
Chief Cantor Yitzchak Meir Helfgot
Maestro Russell Ger
Park East Synagogue Choir
Parallel Services • 8:30AM
Sermon: Rabbi Elchanan Poupko
Cantor Laivi Freudlich
Sephardic Service • 9:30AM
Children Services • Toby • 11AM
Junior Congregation • Donny • 11AM
Shofar in the tent • 1:30PM
Evening Services • 6:30PM
•
SHABBAT SHUVAH
Saturday, October 1
Morning Services • 9AM
Shabbat Shuvah Discourse by Rabbi Arthur Schneier
Cantor Benny Rogosnitzky
Sephardic Service 9:30AM
Junior Congregation 10:30AM
Children Services • 11:00AM
Mincha 6:15PM
Followed by Shabbat Shuvah Lecture by Rabbi David Flatto
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Reservations: parkeastsynagogue.org/highholydays2022 


